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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Brad McCracken         M 30-34       1/33        8:50        1:01       35:13        0:53       22:29                 1:08:24
2     Zachary Willig         M 20-24       1/10        7:19        0:36       37:50        0:44       22:03                 1:08:30
3     Dirk Pauley            M 45-49       1/23        7:22        0:55       35:09        1:16       24:38                 1:09:18
4     Mark Ziegert           M 45-49       2/23        6:17        1:06       35:19        0:59       25:48                 1:09:27
5     Dustyn Shrock          M 30-34       2/33        7:58        1:09       36:40        0:57       22:57                 1:09:39
6     Jason Potsander        M 35-39       1/30        8:49        0:53       36:31        0:53       24:00                 1:11:04
7     Patrick Oconnell       M 45-49       3/23        7:45        1:15       36:40        0:53       24:36                 1:11:06
8     Kyle Kerr              M 20-24       2/10        7:03        0:51       38:13        0:52       24:16                 1:11:12
9     Jeff Moscinski         M 30-34       3/33        7:54        1:10       37:06        0:46       24:25                 1:11:20
10    Mike Hinton            M 45-49       4/23        7:43        1:16       37:43        0:59       25:00                 1:12:39
11    Davon Geiger           M 20-24       3/10        8:50        1:08       39:02        1:03       23:01                 1:13:02
12    Clint Phares           M 35-39       2/30       10:02        1:20       37:27        1:16       23:21                 1:13:24
13    Bennett Tyson          M 20-24       4/10        7:40        1:11       39:14        1:04       25:32                 1:14:39
14    Timothy Murray         M 25-29       1/32        9:37        1:28       41:55        0:52       20:54                 1:14:43
15    Nicholas Nordmann      M 20-24       5/10        8:06        2:26       40:48        1:29       21:58                 1:14:45
16    Jason Pritchard        M 35-39       3/30        8:56        1:05       38:12        1:13       25:51                 1:15:15
17    Randy Sterk            M 25-29       2/32        8:56        1:27       40:35        1:11       23:37                 1:15:45
18    Todd Delange           M 25-29       3/32        9:00        1:24       39:38        0:49       25:54                 1:16:44
19    Gene Crusie            M 45-49       5/23        7:20        1:37       40:56        1:21       25:37                 1:16:50
20    Austin Lucas           M 25-29       4/32        7:42        1:47       41:48        1:21       24:26                 1:17:03
21    Adam Sparks            M 35-39       4/30        9:12        1:24       39:06        1:08       26:15                 1:17:03
22    Shawn Sullivan         M 25-29       5/32        7:20        1:07       43:17        0:54       24:34                 1:17:09
23    Brenden MacY           M 25-29       6/32        8:10        1:29       42:23        0:52       24:25                 1:17:17
24    Jeromie Pritchard      M 35-39       5/30        9:42        0:56       38:53        1:18       26:32                 1:17:17
25    Jennifer Zimmer        F 35-39       1/20        7:58        0:56       40:55        1:04       27:00                 1:17:51
26    Nick Hodgman           M 55-59       1/17        8:17        1:52       40:48        1:14       26:14                 1:18:24
27    Olivia Vongunten       F 15-17        1/4        7:49        2:23       42:55        1:17       24:25                 1:18:47
28    Kyle Zelt              M 18-19        1/3        7:53        1:32       43:23        1:00       25:03                 1:18:49
29    Jesse Sharp            M 25-29       7/32       10:26        2:05       41:05        1:38       24:06                 1:19:17
30    John White             M 50-54       1/18        8:10        1:07       40:31        1:06       28:34                 1:19:26
31    Darrin Conley          M 45-49       6/23        8:04        2:32       38:49        1:22       28:46                 1:19:31
32    Justin Bell            M 30-34       4/33        8:58        1:10       40:49        1:38       27:07                 1:19:40
33    Nicholas Fenton        M 25-29       8/32        7:52        0:58       45:02        0:49       25:02                 1:19:42
34    Josh Baker             M 40-44       1/14       10:09        2:31       40:04        0:43       26:20                 1:19:45
35    Brian Carter           M 45-49       7/23       10:08        2:12       40:31        1:26       26:23                 1:20:38
36    Rachel Wender          F 30-34       1/18        7:27        1:37       40:52        1:17       29:28                 1:20:39
37    Jacob Fitzmaurice      M 30-34       5/33        9:11        1:11       41:38        0:39       28:08                 1:20:44
38    Cory Gackenheimer      M 30-34       6/33        8:28        1:25       43:31        0:54       26:31                 1:20:46
39    Kyle Tolliver          M 45-49       8/23        8:40        1:18       41:33        0:56       28:26                 1:20:51
40    Douglas Phillips       M 50-54       2/18        8:24        1:15       42:49        0:55       27:37                 1:20:59
41    Justin Evans           M 25-29       9/32        9:11        1:24       39:56        1:25       29:07                 1:21:01
42    Roland Ousley          M 40-44       2/14       10:15        1:03       39:30        0:56       29:20                 1:21:02
43    Aaron Springer         M 35-39       6/30        8:37        1:11       41:20        1:10       28:48                 1:21:03
44    Matthew Lower          M 20-24       6/10        8:25        1:27       43:42        1:49       25:48                 1:21:08
45    Jordan Sharp           M 25-29      10/32        9:08        2:09       44:31        1:29       23:55                 1:21:10
46    Jacob Deboest          M 18-19        2/3        9:20        2:04       43:52        1:48       24:09                 1:21:10
47    David Dyck             M 40-44       3/14       10:12        0:55       40:52        1:32       27:45                 1:21:16
48    Sarah Ray              F 20-24       1/15        8:58        2:10       46:49        0:39       22:53                 1:21:27
49    Andrew Martin          M 30-34       7/33        7:28        1:54       43:00        1:24       27:44                 1:21:27
50    Jennifer Riggs         F 25-29       1/12        8:23        1:19       44:25        0:55       26:35                 1:21:35
51    Michael Teske          M 50-54       3/18       10:26        1:47       39:11        1:26       28:58                 1:21:46
52    Rory Zimpelman         M 30-34       8/33        8:26        1:34       40:29        1:39       29:55                 1:22:01
53    Alexander Long         M 25-29      11/32       10:18        1:27       40:33        1:39       28:10                 1:22:05
54    Ryan Boylan            M 30-34       9/33        8:20        4:06       40:50        2:37       26:31                 1:22:21
55    Brian Harding          M 40-44       4/14       13:56        0:45       37:48        1:23       28:32                 1:22:21
56    Eddie Drudge           M 55-59       2/17        8:49        2:49       40:14        0:59       29:38                 1:22:26
57    Christopher Schenkel   M 25-29      12/32        8:57        1:47       43:29        1:58       26:18                 1:22:27
58    Jeffrey Bredemeier     M 30-34      10/33        8:16        2:05       43:09        2:11       26:25        0:30     1:22:34
59    Thomas Rainey          M 25-29      13/32        8:27        1:15       44:59        1:18       26:43                 1:22:40
60    Trenton Kern           M 20-24       7/10        8:55        2:08       47:14        0:58       23:33                 1:22:46
61    Randy Strebig          M 50-54       4/18        8:49        1:35       40:44        1:22       30:21                 1:22:49
62    Austin Evans           M 25-29      14/32        9:41        2:59       40:27        1:53       27:56                 1:22:54
63    Patrick Sullivan       M 50-54       5/18        8:29        2:41       44:36        1:42       25:32                 1:22:59
64    Michael Reddy          M 45-49       9/23        9:00        1:53       41:41        1:28       29:03                 1:23:04
65    Joshua Smith           M 35-39       7/30       10:38        1:39       41:04        1:09       28:48                 1:23:17
66    Jack Brenn             M 55-59       3/17        8:03        1:22       43:22        1:33       29:01                 1:23:20
67    Jerod Nagel            M 35-39       8/30       10:02        1:25       42:20        1:46       27:52                 1:23:23
68    Dennis Tsang           M 40-44       5/14        9:57        1:29       42:42        1:20       27:30        0:30     1:23:26
69    Alex Hoffman           M 35-39       9/30        7:30        3:21       41:10        1:55       29:36                 1:23:30
70    Jeff Garr              M 55-59       4/17        9:26        2:37       42:37        1:58       27:08                 1:23:45
71    Robert Alt             M 45-49      10/23        9:37        1:01       43:33        1:14       28:27                 1:23:50
72    Danny Powell           M 45-49      11/23       11:17        1:31       40:28        1:39       28:27        0:30     1:23:50
73    Greg King              M 50-54       6/18       10:17        1:13       43:32        1:16       28:01                 1:24:16
74    Jessica Zimpelman      F 30-34       2/18        9:52        1:39       41:25        1:06       30:19                 1:24:19
75    Matt Harrington        M 45-49      12/23        9:52        1:28       45:59        1:19       25:43                 1:24:19
76    Laura Kompara          F 20-24       2/15       10:55        1:15       45:10        1:09       25:52                 1:24:20
77    Maureen Kennedy        F 45-49       1/10        9:06        1:45       42:13        1:12       30:08                 1:24:22
78    Brian McIntosh         M 35-39      10/30       11:39        2:04       39:03        2:33       29:09                 1:24:26
79    Thad Hart              M 40-44       6/14       10:22        2:03       45:01        1:01       26:19                 1:24:45
80    Thaddeus Borchers      M 45-49      13/23        8:11        1:22       44:26        1:04       29:55                 1:24:56
81    Kirk Robinson          M 55-59       5/17       11:00        1:41       43:14        1:06       28:01                 1:25:00
82    Daniel Hopkins         M 25-29      15/32        9:02        1:46       44:19        0:44       29:13                 1:25:03
83    Brian Wawok            M 30-34      11/33       12:36        1:28       42:54        1:12       27:01                 1:25:09
84    Patrick Purvis         M 35-39      11/30        8:46        1:54       45:31        0:44       28:20                 1:25:12
85    Hope Zimmerman         F 15-17        2/4        8:17        0:51       47:34        0:51       27:43                 1:25:14
86    John Martin            M 60-64       1/11        8:08        1:59       41:19        1:33       32:24                 1:25:21
87    Christopher Pontorno   M 40-44       7/14       11:26        1:34       42:01        1:17       29:13                 1:25:29
88    Steven Lowrance        M 25-29      16/32        8:18        1:35       45:12        1:36       28:59                 1:25:39
89    Jeffrey Gackenheimer   M 50-54       7/18       10:46        1:54       43:21        2:04       27:37                 1:25:39
90    Dean Warstler          M 60-64       2/11       10:37        2:42       42:04        1:25       28:58                 1:25:43
91    Bradley Mills          M 50-54       8/18       12:00        2:07       39:20        1:38       30:55                 1:25:57
92    Salvador Mujica        M 55-59       6/17       11:13        1:01       41:30        1:06       31:10                 1:25:58
93    Derek Shilling         M 35-39      12/30        9:27        1:07       46:03        0:54       28:34                 1:26:04
94    Steve Homme            M 50-54       9/18        9:13        2:08       45:25        1:56       27:32                 1:26:11
95    Joey Szynal            M 30-34      12/33        8:11        1:36       45:50        1:15       29:29                 1:26:19
96    Joe Sours              M 20-24       8/10       11:09        3:58       44:15        2:16       25:01                 1:26:36
97    Bill Ammeson           M 55-59       7/17       11:20        3:12       41:58        1:42       28:28                 1:26:38
98    Jerrod Parker          M 25-29      17/32        9:56        2:16       44:10        1:24       28:30        0:30     1:26:45
99    Mark Lulling           M 55-59       8/17       11:46        1:30       42:57        1:16       29:35                 1:27:02
100   Hidi Hix               F 35-39       2/20       11:01        2:03       44:44        1:53       27:42                 1:27:21
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101   Paul Baker             M 50-54      10/18        9:26        1:51       43:29        1:25       31:27                 1:27:37
102   Kyle Shoemaker         M 35-39      13/30       10:04        2:34       44:47        1:16       29:02                 1:27:41
103   Drew Flamm             M 30-34      13/33        9:10        2:22       46:22        0:49       29:04                 1:27:45
104   Michael Sulkowski      M 40-44       8/14       12:07        1:44       44:42        1:13       28:03                 1:27:46
105   Jeff Miller            M 60-64       3/11       10:16        2:10       45:06        0:58       29:28                 1:27:56
106   Michael Straubel       M 55-59       9/17        9:19        1:25       46:32        1:00       30:16                 1:28:31
107   Jason Cordes           M 30-34      14/33       19:40        1:59       39:06        1:44       25:40        0:30     1:28:37
108   Brian Schackow         M 35-39      14/30       12:13        1:09       44:07        1:28       29:47                 1:28:43
109   Abraham Cremeens       M 35-39      15/30       15:43        1:41       43:20        1:21       26:47                 1:28:50
110   Lydia Campbell         F 30-34       3/18       11:52        1:07       45:21        1:13       29:11        0:30     1:29:12
111   John Conner            M 30-34      15/33       11:04        2:44       40:46        1:44       32:59                 1:29:15
112   Ryan Drake             M 25-29      18/32        9:47        2:40       48:27        1:56       26:30                 1:29:18
113   Trevor Shaffer         M 30-34      16/33       10:15        1:59       43:24        0:42       31:02        2:00     1:29:21
114   Nathan Gunn            M 25-29      19/32       12:31        2:43       44:37        0:50       28:49                 1:29:28
115   Nicole Wood            F 35-39       3/20       10:30        1:44       43:31        1:46       32:05                 1:29:35
116   Dave Arens             M 50-54      11/18       10:59        2:35       44:32        2:00       29:30                 1:29:35
117   Kristen Long           F 40-44       1/10        9:12        1:45       46:24        1:25       30:52                 1:29:35
118   Stephanie Wilson       F 40-44       2/10        8:58        2:20       46:55        1:48       29:38                 1:29:37
119   Kevin Truelove         M 55-59      10/17       10:40        1:38       42:38        1:26       33:25                 1:29:46
120   Heath Whetstone        M 30-34      17/33        9:12        3:23       45:44        1:56       29:44                 1:29:57
121   James Mize             M 45-49      14/23        9:39        2:27       41:51        2:13       33:55                 1:30:03
122   Bruce Kingsbury        M 55-59      11/17        9:28        1:31       44:53        1:56       32:27                 1:30:12
123   Anthony Casto          CLYDE         1/14        8:55        1:22       45:11        1:14       33:42                 1:30:22
124   Terry Lett             M 55-59      12/17        9:29        3:47       48:29        1:06       27:04        0:30     1:30:23
125   Michael Lureman        M 65-69        1/7       11:26        2:31       45:28        1:41       29:27                 1:30:32
126   Kevin Sandberg         M 45-49      15/23        9:47        2:26       44:56        1:17       32:13                 1:30:37
127   Jennifer Adamo         ATHENA         1/7       10:37        1:30       44:40        1:34       32:21                 1:30:40
128   Ashley Anglin          F 30-34       4/18       10:50        2:03       48:37        1:06       28:18                 1:30:52
129   Gregory Greenawalt     M 35-39      16/30       10:50        1:52       46:16        1:45       30:13                 1:30:55
130   Aaron Jones            M 30-34      18/33       10:51        2:24       44:15        1:59       31:45                 1:31:13
131   Gerhard Fussle         M 60-64       4/11       11:26        1:33       46:21        1:07       30:47                 1:31:13
132   Tyler Bell             M 30-34      19/33       11:33        2:50       47:11        1:02       28:44                 1:31:18
133   Jordan Marshall        M 35-39      17/30       13:04        1:49       45:36        0:54       30:04                 1:31:25
134   Allison Luther         F 25-29       2/12       10:12        1:40       48:29        1:15       29:50                 1:31:25
135   Mark Frantz            M 50-54      12/18       11:11        1:16       46:41        1:15       31:10                 1:31:31
136   Shannon Nierman        M 40-44       9/14        9:50        2:02       43:38        2:27       33:57                 1:31:51
137   Kathryn Gentz          F 30-34       5/18        9:08        1:51       48:15        1:28       31:19                 1:31:59
138   Amanda Bos             F 35-39       4/20        7:51        2:13       50:31        1:46       29:42                 1:32:00
139   Brandon Schmitt        M 35-39      18/30       12:02        2:03       47:22        2:04       28:07        0:30     1:32:06
140   Todd Snyder            CLYDE         2/14       11:49        2:14       44:34        1:48       31:46                 1:32:09
141   Brad Hartman           M 20-24       9/10       11:43        3:27       47:18        1:03       28:43                 1:32:12
142   Danny Balos            M 40-44      10/14        9:01        2:03       47:49        1:34       31:48                 1:32:13
143   Bart Templeton         M 40-44      11/14       12:27        2:38       45:22        1:06       30:50                 1:32:20
144   Doug Camp              M 45-49      16/23       13:26        2:40       47:27        1:02       28:28                 1:33:01
145   Jocelyn Delange        F 20-24       3/15        9:59        2:05       48:11        1:20       31:29                 1:33:03
146   Don Ransome            M 65-69        2/7       10:36        1:51       45:16        1:27       33:56                 1:33:05
147   Susan Potter           F 35-39       5/20       10:49        1:50       49:11        1:11       30:35                 1:33:34
148   Ann Barker             F 40-44       3/10        9:41        2:13       46:11        1:37       33:56                 1:33:36
149   Jared Backs            M 25-29      20/32        9:45        3:40       48:12        1:53       30:09                 1:33:38
150   Debbie Fuller          F 45-49       2/10       12:56        2:06       45:41        2:22       30:58                 1:34:01
151   Cole Richards          M 25-29      21/32        8:31        2:10       49:05        1:29       32:54                 1:34:07
152   Melonie Gackenheimer   F 30-34       6/18       10:52        1:47       51:10        1:11       28:57        0:30     1:34:24
153   Andy Schuller          M 45-49      17/23       10:38        1:42       46:13        2:24       33:37                 1:34:31
154   Douglas Fahl           M 45-49      18/23       10:12        2:28       46:43        1:16       33:58                 1:34:36
155   Peggy Hoffman          F 35-39       6/20       10:38        2:29       49:29        2:08       29:55                 1:34:37
156   Lisa Smith             F 55-59        1/6       13:54        3:12       44:18        1:39       31:49                 1:34:50
157   Steve Knouff           M 65-69        3/7       12:19        3:19       46:29        1:50       30:59                 1:34:53
158   Ken Hyde               M 65-69        4/7       12:56        2:07       44:13        1:34       34:05                 1:34:53
159   Seth Pixton            M 25-29      22/32       10:14        2:45       52:21        0:42       28:52                 1:34:54
160   John Buhler            M 65-69        5/7        9:56        2:33       47:23        2:48       32:19                 1:34:56
161   Lucas Smith            M 25-29      23/32       13:09        2:01       45:26        1:19       33:07                 1:35:00
162   Forrester Asher        M 45-49      19/23       12:11        4:09       48:59        1:57       27:53                 1:35:07
163   Rachel Johnson         F 45-49       3/10       11:18        2:31       48:13        0:51       31:49        0:30     1:35:10
164   Edward Waldschmidt     CLYDE         3/14       10:13        1:33       44:19        1:31       37:40                 1:35:15
165   Robert Stephens        M 65-69        6/7       13:13        1:44       46:26        2:26       31:34                 1:35:21
166   Stacey Anderson        F 50-54       1/11        9:06        2:00       53:25        1:00       29:55                 1:35:24
167   William Loraine        M 60-64       5/11       10:14        2:50       42:18        2:12       37:58                 1:35:29
168   Fred Hemsath           M 70-74        1/5       10:56        1:29       46:22        2:21       34:33                 1:35:38
169   Kim Larsen             F 50-54       2/11        8:54        1:56       48:12        1:20       35:37                 1:35:57
170   Wyman Ashford          M 45-49      20/23       12:00        2:52       51:12        1:44       28:19                 1:36:05
171   Jim Bougher            M 50-54      13/18        9:34        2:58       50:33        1:44       31:25                 1:36:12
172   David Sanner           M 35-39      19/30       15:14        2:17       43:50        1:28       33:27                 1:36:14
173   Mark Harness           M 30-34      20/33       16:41        2:03       49:36        1:07       26:52                 1:36:17
174   Nick Kopkey            M 30-34      21/33       15:05        2:31       47:13        1:09       30:31                 1:36:26
175   Janette Griffith       F 35-39       7/20       10:26        3:12       48:58        1:36       32:18                 1:36:28
176   Katelyn Rainey         F 25-29       3/12       10:38        1:37       52:34        1:22       30:26                 1:36:35
177   Joel Dobbins           M 45-49      21/23       14:25        2:33       46:07        1:03       32:41                 1:36:47
178   Ryan Bauer             M 25-29      24/32       14:08        2:39       46:52        2:59       30:12                 1:36:48
179   Jessica Indyk          F 20-24       4/15        7:56        1:55       49:01        0:48       37:11                 1:36:48
180   Randy Vanderford       M 55-59      13/17       13:43        2:50       43:49        2:10       34:20                 1:36:50
181   Joel Nagel             M 35-39      20/30       12:01        3:01       46:52        1:36       33:23                 1:36:51
182   Austin Hamsher         M 25-29      25/32       15:34        2:19       48:24        1:04       29:46                 1:37:03
183   Brandon Garey          M 25-29      26/32       11:12        2:44       49:49        1:37       32:04                 1:37:25
184   Mark Richards          CLYDE         4/14        9:55        3:25       47:56        1:08       35:10                 1:37:33
185   Bruce Grossnickle      M 60-64       6/11       10:52        3:22       49:27        1:40       32:25                 1:37:44
186   Jaime Becker           ATHENA         2/7       10:00        1:29       47:22        2:22       36:33                 1:37:45
187   Stacey Hartman         F 35-39       8/20       10:39        2:28       51:23        1:32       31:46                 1:37:45
188   Madison Long           F 20-24       5/15       11:02        1:56       50:53        0:42       33:30                 1:38:00
189   Andy Vogel             M 50-54      14/18        8:22        2:52       44:11        2:37       40:02                 1:38:02
190   Jim Pickett            M 65-69        7/7       11:16        2:38       45:53        1:48       36:32                 1:38:06
191   Michelle Smith         F 35-39       9/20       10:18        1:58       47:05        1:40       37:17                 1:38:16
192   Joe Dunfee             M 70-74        2/5       10:24        2:53       52:23        1:38       31:10                 1:38:27
193   Brad Wear              M 30-34      22/33        8:43        3:51       53:49        2:04       30:02                 1:38:27
194   Zack Spieth            M 35-39      21/30       12:28        3:51       48:24        2:17       31:29                 1:38:27
195   Elizabeth Augustine    F 30-34       7/18       12:25        2:03       51:05        1:08       31:59                 1:38:38
196   Caitlin Ryser          F 40-44       4/10       12:29        1:17       50:12        1:31       33:16                 1:38:42
197   Bryce Richey           M 25-29      27/32       10:10       10:15       49:52        1:06       27:28                 1:38:50
198   Ann Vestle             F 60-64        1/1       11:07        2:03       49:18        1:43       34:43                 1:38:51
199   Jessica Turner         F 30-34       8/18       12:17        3:03       57:00        0:46       26:01                 1:39:05
200   Mary Beier             F 20-24       6/15       21:27        2:19       47:19        2:21       25:45                 1:39:09
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201   Martin Madden          M 35-39      22/30       12:13        2:23       46:27        1:56       36:22                 1:39:19
202   Mark Cleaveland        CLYDE         5/14        9:37        3:33       46:21        2:34       37:28                 1:39:31
203   Maxwell Stapel-Kalat   M 15-17        1/2       10:03        2:01       49:50        1:21       35:50        0:30     1:39:32
204   Megan Chandler         F 30-34       9/18       12:18        2:07       51:41        1:43       31:27        0:30     1:39:44
205   Meredith Hollar        F 20-24       7/15       11:06        3:11       50:52        1:21       33:25                 1:39:53
206   Joseph Floyd           M 30-34      23/33       17:13        2:46       50:30        1:02       28:37                 1:40:06
207   Sara Phares            F 35-39      10/20       11:02        1:30       50:01        1:20       36:31                 1:40:22
208   Sarah Lochner          F 30-34      10/18       11:01        2:47       54:22        1:12       31:28                 1:40:48
209   Matthew Wirtz          M 40-44      12/14       13:32        2:35       49:23        1:40       33:40                 1:40:48
210   Michelle Koos          F 35-39      11/20       11:49        2:53       49:15        2:28       34:28                 1:40:52
211   Jeremy Sharp           M 30-34      24/33       15:29        2:18       52:44        0:40       29:14        0:30     1:40:53
212   Stefani Vinkemeier     F 45-49       4/10       15:49        1:32       46:58        1:09       35:33                 1:40:58
213   Alicia McClean         F 55-59        2/6       10:33        1:51       55:05        1:21       32:22                 1:41:10
214   Steve Clements         M 55-59      14/17       11:20        2:14       48:06        2:13       37:41                 1:41:33
215   Sandra Jackson         F 65-69        1/1       10:11        2:20       50:06        2:22       36:45                 1:41:43
216   Chris Bramlett         M 45-49      22/23       11:20        2:01       53:09        1:16       34:08                 1:41:52
217   Lindsay Spieth         F 30-34      11/18       11:39        3:40       50:34        1:44       34:26                 1:42:01
218   Audree Ousley          F 30-34      12/18       12:23        3:20       53:10        1:04       32:13                 1:42:07
219   Terry Anderson         M 60-64       7/11       11:42        2:21       53:30        2:05       32:42                 1:42:18
220   Mark Walker            M 50-54      15/18       11:46        2:57       53:24        1:07       33:22                 1:42:35
221   Chad Ousley            M 40-44      13/14       13:33        2:32       50:43        0:58       34:59                 1:42:42
222   Steve Shaffer          M 55-59      15/17       10:47        2:37       49:21        2:00       38:04                 1:42:48
223   Adam Augustine         M 30-34      25/33       15:17        2:01       51:15        0:48       33:29                 1:42:48
224   Nathan Hyde            M 25-29      28/32       11:21        2:40       50:23        1:21       36:35        0:30     1:42:48
225   Karla Clarke           F 45-49       5/10       11:07        1:35       50:02        1:19       39:00                 1:43:02
226   Brad Harris            M 50-54      16/18       12:08        2:47       49:54        1:54       36:35                 1:43:16
227   Spencer Feighner       M 30-34      26/33        9:52        3:30       54:54        1:57       33:08                 1:43:19
228   Jason Wier             CLYDE         6/14        9:44        2:34       49:23        2:54       38:57                 1:43:29
229   Bobbi Scholl           F 35-39      12/20       12:35        2:41       56:14        0:57       31:17                 1:43:42
230   Adam Helfrich          M 30-34      27/33        8:10        4:07       51:35        3:12       37:22                 1:44:24
231   Charles Wagner         M 40-44      14/14       16:00        1:58       51:19        0:59       34:14                 1:44:29
232   Adam Basinger          M 30-34      28/33       10:50        3:44       53:48        2:25       33:47                 1:44:32
233   Gunnar Carlson         CLYDE         7/14       10:46        3:16       51:08        3:46       35:48                 1:44:42
234   Corrie Osborne         F 15-17        3/4        9:45        2:22       55:43        0:55       36:02                 1:44:45
235   Allison Dowe           F 25-29       4/12       16:00        2:26       53:18        2:35       30:29                 1:44:46
236   Wendy Canavan          F 50-54       3/11       12:48        2:34       51:44        2:18       35:34                 1:44:55
237   Greg Sitcler           M 35-39      23/30       13:17        2:29       55:19        1:12       32:59                 1:45:15
238   Christopher Lochner    CLYDE         8/14       13:26        1:58       53:56        0:58       35:09                 1:45:25
239   Shelby Anderson        F 20-24       8/15       10:12        3:35       55:07        1:33       35:14                 1:45:39
240   Robin E Cartwright     F 35-39      13/20       11:56        1:53       53:59        1:21       36:36                 1:45:43
241   Josh Rang              CLYDE         9/14       13:44        3:46       49:06        1:25       37:54                 1:45:52
242   Shelly Drook           F 45-49       6/10        9:43        3:27       50:58        2:16       39:39                 1:46:02
243   Sandra Zielinski       F 55-59        3/6       15:00        3:21       48:55        2:19       36:30                 1:46:03
244   John Cory              M 60-64       8/11       14:27        3:05       49:23        3:05       36:15                 1:46:13
245   Courtney Ponsler       F 20-24       9/15       11:04        3:24       52:55        2:13       36:47                 1:46:21
246   Amy Pixton             F 25-29       5/12       12:27        2:16       51:51        0:58       38:51                 1:46:22
247   Rbecca Noggle          F 25-29       6/12        8:32        2:41       54:55        1:02       39:14                 1:46:22
248   Landon Geiger          M 30-34      29/33       19:41        2:00       45:40        3:18       35:30        0:30     1:46:37
249   Klaus Knuth            M 35-39      24/30       20:35        2:22       48:27        1:55       33:21                 1:46:38
250   Alan Lowrance          M 55-59      16/17       11:23        2:34       50:33        1:48       40:27                 1:46:43
251   Roger Lahr             M 55-59      17/17       11:13        4:35       50:12        3:48       37:09                 1:46:54
252   Rex L. Reed            M 70-74        3/5       11:25        3:51       49:57        2:45       38:36        0:30     1:47:02
253   Hillary Overholser     F 30-34      13/18       10:27        2:08       50:44        2:17       41:34                 1:47:08
254   Kayla Welsh            F 25-29       7/12       13:16        1:31       51:35        1:01       40:07                 1:47:28
255   Kelly Wolf             F 40-44       5/10       12:20        2:26       58:49        1:10       32:51                 1:47:34
256   James Demarest         M 60-64       9/11       10:51        2:30       51:52        2:32       39:52                 1:47:36
257   Rachel Potter          F 25-29       8/12       10:10        2:35       50:38        2:07       42:25                 1:47:52
258   Danielle Wirtz         F 40-44       6/10       12:24        3:49       55:15        1:38       34:50                 1:47:55
259   Bob Paulsson           CLYDE        10/14       11:59        4:23       46:56        4:07       41:05                 1:48:28
260   Joe Jackson            M 15-17        2/2       12:11        3:40       54:44        1:10       36:50                 1:48:33
261   Luke Hoffman           M 30-34      30/33        8:55        2:46     1:02:54        2:12       32:04                 1:48:49
262   Kelly Mize             F 50-54       4/11       12:58        4:31       54:51        2:31       34:03                 1:48:51
263   Renee Hood             ATHENA         3/7       10:44        1:38       50:30        1:27       44:47                 1:49:03
264   Ryan Hummel            M 18-19        3/3       14:03        2:46     1:02:11        1:00       29:12                 1:49:11
265   Karen Moeller          F 30-34      14/18       15:35        2:18       53:44        1:52       35:50                 1:49:18
266   Mary Aguilar           F 35-39      14/20       12:51        3:10       58:11        3:26       31:54                 1:49:29
267   Rebecca Lecey          F 25-29       9/12       18:48        2:20       49:57        1:01       37:37                 1:49:41
268   Donna Backs            F 55-59        4/6       12:52        2:27       52:50        2:04       39:39                 1:49:50
269   Jason Snell            M 30-34      31/33       16:31        3:09       52:06        3:05       35:04                 1:49:53
270   Sherrie Konkle         F 50-54       5/11       15:34        2:04       55:34        0:48       36:06                 1:50:04
271   Katrina Blasius        ATHENA         4/7       16:30        3:16       49:57        2:24       38:08                 1:50:12
272   Betsy Galliher         F 45-49       7/10       10:13        3:30       49:33        2:19       44:26        0:30     1:50:28
273   Andrew Roberts         M 35-39      25/30       21:19        4:17       49:38        2:15       33:32                 1:50:59
274   Austin Babb            M 35-39      26/30       20:00        4:30       55:06        1:22       30:25                 1:51:21
275   John Morse             M 60-64      10/11       12:17        3:04       55:26        3:09       37:59                 1:51:53
276   Joseph Dervin          CLYDE        11/14       13:44        6:16       49:16        3:34       39:08                 1:51:55
277   Ashlee Parker          F 35-39      15/20       18:07        2:56       58:06        1:39       31:17                 1:52:04
278   Deanna Ponsler         F 50-54       6/11        9:20        4:48       55:33        1:12       41:22                 1:52:13
279   Joe Beier              M 50-54      17/18       18:11        4:58       56:35        3:14       29:24                 1:52:21
280   Sara Dixon             F 20-24      10/15       11:59        5:36       56:26        1:35       36:52                 1:52:25
281   Joseph Wood            M 35-39      27/30       15:32        3:41       49:14        2:34       42:23                 1:53:22
282   Melinda Webb           F 35-39      16/20       14:01        3:20     1:00:04        1:11       35:20                 1:53:54
283   Jesse Haines           M 25-29      29/32       12:00        5:49       53:36        2:24       40:18                 1:54:05
284   Monica Backs           F 20-24      11/15       12:38        3:07       59:27        1:45       37:40                 1:54:34
285   Beth McLellan          F 50-54       7/11       11:12        2:09       54:04        3:06       44:12                 1:54:40
286   Nathan Taylor          M 25-29      30/32       15:37        2:39       59:21        1:39       35:48                 1:55:02
287   Nicolette Mendenhall   F 35-39      17/20       14:03        2:20     1:01:26        2:05       34:50        0:30     1:55:12
288   Adrienne Willy         F 25-29      10/12       16:44        2:36     1:02:27        1:58       31:06        0:30     1:55:18
289   Trent Smith            M 20-24      10/10       16:10        5:06       59:45        1:10       33:16                 1:55:26
290   Renu Shah              F 30-34      15/18       13:16        4:46     1:00:23        1:40       35:49                 1:55:51
291   Diana Ostrom           F 50-54       8/11       12:54        2:49       57:13        1:12       42:11                 1:56:18
292   Chantel Sidara         F 25-29      11/12       13:53        3:30       59:48        1:56       37:23                 1:56:27
293   Emily Gebhardt         F 20-24      12/15        9:12        3:06     1:09:40        1:20       33:22                 1:56:37
294   Debra Ames             F 55-59        5/6       10:42        5:15       56:44        2:31       41:32                 1:56:42
295   Emily Sylvester        F 40-44       7/10       18:38        4:48       55:37        1:45       35:56                 1:56:42
296   Jordan Taylor          M 25-29      31/32       16:11        3:07       55:07        1:36       40:45                 1:56:44
297   Dan Gehrke             M 60-64      11/11       14:47        5:04       53:26        2:51       40:54                 1:57:01
298   Karen Reed             F 50-54       9/11       18:46        3:41       55:18        2:38       36:30        0:30     1:57:21
299   Steve Spivey           M 30-34      32/33       12:42        2:04     1:02:29        1:12       38:59                 1:57:22
300   Jennifer Bennett       F 40-44       8/10       13:28        2:44     1:01:01        2:24       37:22        0:30     1:57:26
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301   Anders Johnson         M 70-74        4/5       12:59        3:57       55:03        3:17       43:31                 1:58:45
302   Dale L. Sullivan       M 70-74        5/5       13:30        2:54       53:46        4:28       45:33                 2:00:08
303   Liza Lewis             F 15-17        4/4       13:10        5:19     1:06:15        1:31       34:01        0:30     2:00:45
304   Jim Papagiannis        CLYDE        12/14       17:01        2:34       54:46        2:29       44:15                 2:01:04
305   Thad Harter            M 25-29      32/32       17:02        3:24     1:02:46        1:26       37:58                 2:02:33
306   Sarah Wildman          F 30-34      16/18       12:52        4:17     1:00:48        2:27       42:38                 2:03:01
307   Raeanne Kern           F 40-44       9/10       16:46        4:12       59:51        2:01       40:25                 2:03:13
308   Avinash Persad         M 35-39      28/30       19:38        3:22       59:18        2:12       39:21                 2:03:48
309   Samantha Hyde          F 25-29      12/12       17:21        3:41     1:05:45        1:07       35:28        0:30     2:03:50
310   Eileen Richards        F 55-59        6/6       15:50        3:18       59:16        0:59       44:33                 2:03:54
311   Kaley Dixon            F 20-24      13/15       13:17        4:26     1:04:36        1:09       40:25        0:30     2:04:22
312   Jeff Hershberger       M 50-54      18/18       20:26        3:27     1:02:22        1:32       36:52                 2:04:37
313   Annette White          ATHENA         5/7       11:04        2:23       55:34        1:12       55:41                 2:05:52
314   Aaron McCord           CLYDE        13/14       13:06        2:28     1:10:16        1:35       38:46                 2:06:10
315   Zinaida Petersen       F 20-24      14/15       18:23        4:30     1:01:10        2:46       39:40                 2:06:26
316   Susanne Guitard        F 45-49       8/10       13:26        4:26     1:03:10        1:37       43:53                 2:06:30
317   Joy Nagel              F 30-34      17/18       12:46        3:02     1:02:12        2:22       47:12                 2:07:32
318   Jenae Hershberger      F 20-24      15/15       14:14       12:40     1:02:22        1:32       36:52                 2:07:38
319   Julie Stapel           F 45-49       9/10       13:45        4:20     1:00:13        2:59       46:56                 2:08:11
320   Vicki Holder           F 35-39      18/20       18:15        3:26     1:07:24        1:43       37:33        0:30     2:08:49
321   Vito Palumbo           CLYDE        14/14       15:21        3:40       58:44        1:56       50:07                 2:09:46
322   Sheryl Hawkins         ATHENA         6/7       15:59        3:01       59:14        2:33       49:28                 2:10:14
323   Michelle Pontorno      F 50-54      10/11       12:30        5:58       59:39        1:30       50:40                 2:10:15
324   Jared Meerzo           M 30-34      33/33       21:52        5:12     1:01:38        1:12       40:39                 2:10:32
325   Andrew Lewis           M 45-49      23/23       15:20        6:09     1:06:19        1:30       42:14                 2:11:30
326   Nick Finley            M 35-39      29/30       21:03        2:54     1:07:28        2:15       38:31                 2:12:10
327   Shanna Ewert           F 35-39      19/20       17:48        3:57     1:19:48        1:12       30:13                 2:12:55
328   Jessica Meerzo         F 35-39      20/20       18:12        3:54     1:11:09        1:34       38:58                 2:13:44
329   Shari Lewis            F 45-49      10/10       18:46        3:58     1:08:33        2:02       41:15                 2:14:33
330   Robert McKeague        M 85 UP        1/1       14:47        4:07     1:03:09        3:22       53:27                 2:18:50
331   Bill Pauley            M 80-84        1/1       17:10        3:32     1:06:35        1:40       51:30                 2:20:25
332   Alexender Houze        M 35-39      30/30       21:52        4:48     1:14:08        1:32       38:41                 2:20:59
333   Karen Peckinpaugh      F 40-44      10/10       14:49       10:54     1:10:09        4:00       48:23        0:30     2:28:44
334   Nanile'a Bendixen      F 30-34      18/18       14:08       14:37     1:10:10        3:57       48:24        0:30     2:31:43
335   Jenny Patty            F 50-54      11/11       21:27        5:42     1:07:52        1:37     1:01:13                 2:37:50
336   Gretchen Jenkins       ATHENA         7/7       18:44        5:37     1:11:25        2:36     1:04:02                 2:42:23
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